9437

12722

13377

10891

17163

8402

41

Madaczki Mirella

Nyugat Magyarorszag Teriileti Varpalota 2017.09.09-10.

Kanizsa Sérgyar SE

NOI

22

EGYES FOTABLA

Madaczki Mirella

38

Magyarcsik Laura

Kaposvari AC

24

Pad Franciska

Ajkai Banyasz SK

Pad Franciska

41 Madaczki Mirella

42

Végh Zsuzsanna

Kanizsa Sérgyar SE

26

Patkai Anett

Vérpalotai Banyasz SK

3/2

Végh Zsuzsanna

22

37

Fekete Zsuzsanna

Kaposvari AC

3/0

Fekete Zsuzsanna

3/0

42 Végh Zsuzsanna

41 Madaczki Mirella

Vajthé Zoltan

(R} Gv-2010

fébiro

0
fébiro helyettes

3/0

41 Madaczki Mirella

42 Végh Zsuzsanna

. 37 Fekete Zsuzsanna

24 Pad Franciska

3/1

Kanizsa Sorgyar SE

Kanizsa Sorgyar SE

Kaposvari AC

Ajkai Banyasz SK



